(start time) Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 Saturday, June 15, 2024 (start time)

ICAA Staff Edith, Kate, Julie Edith, Julie Kate Kate, Julie Mollie N/A Staff Cover
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
1:00 1:00

Lunch Lunch
1:30 1:30
200 Design Studio: 200
Elements: The Doric Order Site Visit, Analysis &
230 (continued) Precedent Study (continued) 230
_ ) Location: Prospect Park, meet
3:00 Jneanelle Miller & Joe Faccibene  nderneath the Soldiers and Sailors 3:00
with Parker Osth Arch at the Grand Army Plaza,

3:30 Brooklyn 3:30
400 Elements: Field Study - Orders Jack Edwards, Therese Swee & 400
' in the Neighborhood Michael Mesko '
430 Break with Parker Osth 430
5:00 Elements: The lonic Order 5:00

Introduction to the Order
Drawings:
5:30 5:30
Block Layout of Order / Base,
Capital & Entablature / Large Scale
6:00 6:00
6:30 6:30
7:00 7:00
7:30 7:30




(start time)
ICAA Staff

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11.00
11:30
12:00

12:30

Monday, June 17, 2024
Edith

Elements: The lonic Order

(cont'd)

Drawings & Field Study:
Capital & Entablature, Large Scale

Volute Construction

Jheanelle Miller & Jack Edwards

with Parker Osth

Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Edith, Julie

Design Studio: Beginning of
Design Development;
Introduction to Syntax

Jack Edwards, Therese Swee &
Michael Mesko
with Parker Osth

Elements:

The Corinthian Order
Introduction to the Order
Drawings:

Block Layout of Order, Capital,
Intercolumniation Diagram

Jheanelle Miller & Joe Faccibene
with Parker Osth

SUMMER STUDIO 2024 - WEEK 2 - SCHEDULE

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
JUNETEENTH

Thursday, June 20, 2024
Kate, Mollie

Proportion

Connor Bingham
with Tom Nye & MG Lewis

Walk to University Club

Friday, June 21, 2024
Kate

Field Drawing
Location: Federal Hall, 26 Wall St,
New York, NY 10005
Meet at the entrance on Pine Street

Connor Moran
with Parker Osth

Proportion

Connor Bingham
with MG Lewis & Meredith Fairman

Break

Saturday, June 22, 2024
N/A

Urban Elements: Field Study
Location: Bryant Park

Sunday, June 23, 2024
N/A

(start time)
ICAA Staff

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11.00

11:30

12:00

12:30






SUMMER STUDIO 2024 - WEEK 4 - SCHEDULE

Monday, July 1, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Saturday, July 6, 2024 (start time)
ICAA Staff Kate, Julie Kate Mollie, Julie INDEPENDENCE DAY Julie, Edith Edith, Julie ICAA Staff

9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 ) - Design Studio: STUDIO STARTS AT 8AM 10:00

Design Studio: . . ; -

Final Presentation - Continue Final Presentation - Complete Design Studio:
10:30 ; Drafted Drawings Final Presentation - Rendered 10:30

Drafted Drawings
Study
11:00 Jack Edwards, Therese Swee & 11:00
Jack Edwards, Therese Swee & ! A
& Wa.r S 1TETESE SUee Michael Mesko Taylor Stein & Jack Edwards

Michael Mesko ith Parker Osth ith Parker Osth
11:30 with Parker Osth it Farker s it Farker s 11:30
12:00 . 12:00

Midy
12:30 12:30
1:.00 1:00
1:30 1:30
2:00 2:00
Design Studio:
2:30 Final Presentation - Complete 2:30
Drafted Drawings
3:00 3.00
Jack Edwards, Therese Swee &
3:30 Michael Mesko esign Yo 3.30
Mi {8} mbar(@)ec36 (1) -55 () -65 2-4 4 r (e) -46 (s) 2 () -46 (n) -63 (t) -2
4:00 Design Studio: Study 4:00
Final Presentation - Continue
4:30 Drafted Drawings TRAVEL Taylor Stein & Jack Edwards 4:30
with Parker Osth
5:00 Jack Edwards, Therese Swee & 5:00
Michael Mesko

5:30 with Parker Osth STUDIO RUNS UNTIL 9PM 530
6:00 6:00
6:30 6:30
700 Design Studio: 700

Final Presentation

Pinup Drawings at 7PM
7:30 7:30



